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CONOCOPHILLIPS

ISIN:  US20825C1045

Overview

2024/04/25 16:03:00
Price

128.82 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.36% (-0.46)

US20825C1045
COP

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

141,508 EUR
S&P 500

128.82 USD (200)
128.85 USD (200)
129.70 USD
130.235 USD
128.71 USD
129.28 USD
129.386186 USD
339,535
43,921,433.42
5,151

100

WKN: 20825C104

Sy
]
A
| [
120.00 % A
| \ f V]
'I| I-II | |I IIl ',_.-'|
IlI |III IIII II| |""‘l"|I
100.00 VAR
| ¥ | i
|
i
.-II I\I
/
80.00 {
II,"-\;'
."h'\ l'I
60.00 =y o/ ,fﬁ“-J
I'fl |I I'IH"\."I
| [ J'I
40.00 [ |
|/ H‘"._ I'I
¥ I
06.2019 05.2020 04.2021 03.2022 02.2023 01.2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/03/13 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/03/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/02/22 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US20825C1045&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US20825C1045&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US20825C1045&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c518a89c571c34dda31a2f990a1c0c0f4413d5ef040f3d3456341adf7712068&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ba5c0bc815fe785ae&time=1714141085&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=450a6aba9f2e30169dc0d700aaeab5eec587677df90832be7c485fd8404700de&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f3d2a8f01d3badc86&time=1714141085&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e002518e8efcb4393dfa175ba4f381cb316bd69ba13df63640227c0201f2ce3&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0af78a7473b0031fd&time=1714141085&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70bbedc385e6c17785511eedd4d76b50598d3dd824af6a5f60656f7522ca2f8c&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d0a2d2a8ecc40a679&time=1714141085&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a696af61c3c48546fb379543d0cfaf20320e665d31804a6d89ad37cd97015ec&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=48074b581b86a8e38&time=1714141085&tool=RSC

CONOCOPHILLIPS

Details

2024/04/25 16:03:00

Price
128.82 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.36% (-0.46)

ISIN US20825C1045
Symbol COP
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 141,508 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 128.82 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 128.85 USD (200)
Open 129.70 USD
High 130.235 USD
Low 128.71 USD
Close (prev. day) 129.28 USD
VWAP 129.386186 USD
Volume (pcs) 339,535
Trading volume 43,921,433.42
Number of trades 5,151
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +7.78% +24.73% +160.02%
Perf (abs.) +9.33  +25.63  +79.56
Beta 0.31 0.48 0.71
Volatility 20.42 22.88 34.51

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CONOCOPHILLIPS

129.13 USD (3,877,658)
127.53 USD (4,969,384)
117.19 USD (5,777,491)
114.28 USD (5,413,957)
135.18 USD (2024/04/12)
105.77 USD (2024/01/18)
135.18 USD (2024/04/12)
95.70 USD (2023/05/03)

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2019/

Time

17:35

09:05

15:01

14:50

17:35

Price

120.50 EUR

121.32 EUR

120.80 EUR

120.60 EUR

59.20 CHF

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 5

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US20825C1045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6080037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23809117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6069409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44094256

CONOCOPHILLIPS

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/20

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

16:03

08:00

15:54

08:11

08:01

15:52

17:44

12:30

08:08

128.80 USD 43.95

120.32 EUR

129.21 USD

120.32 EUR

120.32 EUR

120.48 EUR

120.74 EUR

120.28 EUR

120.32 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,157
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6077643
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307251990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6069410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210189
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210189
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6064055

CONOCOPHILLIPS

Company profile

Company Logo
'r-f - -
ConocoPhillips

Contact Details
CONOCOPHILLIPS

925 North Eldridge Parkway - 77079
Houston

Telefon: +1-281-293-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Arjun Murti
David Seaton
Dennis Arriola
Eric Mullins

Gay Evans
Jeffrey Joerres
Robert Niblock
Robert Walker
Sharmila Shahani-
Mulligan

Timothy Leach
William McRaven
Ryan M. Lance
Dominic E.
Macklon

Nick Olds

Tim Leach

W.L. (Bill) Bullock,
Jr.

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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